(g)  “Property” shall mean (a) that certain real property located at 20160 Mack Ave. in Grosse Pointe Woods, Michigan (Parcel No.: 009-01-0001-00) being more particularly described on Exhibit A, attached hereto and incorporated herein (the “Real Prope...
	(h) “Purchase Price” shall mean One Million Eight Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($1,850,000.00).
	(i) Seller and Buyer’s Notice address
	(i) “Seller’s Notice Address” shall be as follows, except as same may be changed pursuant to the Notice section herein:
	(ii) “Buyer’s Notice Address” shall be as follows, except as same may be changed pursuant to the Notice section herein: